TD518348EN
January 21, 2019 1:53 PM
E44 4" Trim Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 1430MWWF
Trim Finish
1430= 4" conical reflector, open, 35° tilt BN=Brushed Nickel
GB=German Bronze
H=Haze
HWF=Haze, White Flange
MWWF=Matte White, White Flange
DIRECTIONAL OPEN
WAFER THIN TRIMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 1431MBWF
Trim Finish
1431= 4" conical baffle, open, 35° tilt BBWF=Black Baffle, White Flange
BN=Brushed Nickel
GB=German Bronze
MBWF=White Baffle, White Flange
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 1434MW
Trim Finish
1434= 4" round pinhole, open, 35° tilt BN=Brushed Nickel
GB=German Bronze
MW=Matte White
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 1435MWWB
Trim Finish
1435= 4" round pinhole w/oculus, open, 35° tilt BNBB=Brushed Nickel, Black Baffle
GBBB=German Bronze, Black Baffle
MWBB=Matte White, Black Baffle
MWWB=Matte White, White Baffle
1430
Conical Reflector,
Open, 35° tilt
1431
Conical Baffle,
Open, 35° tilt
1434
Round Pinhole,
Open, 35° tilt
1435
Round Pinhole with Oculus,
Open, 35° tilt
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
HALO
The E44 trims are offered in open, lens and lens wall wash in both round
and square apertures.  They are adjustable and feature 360° rotation,
35° tilt and when combined with various distribution lamps provide a
broad range of optical distributions providing accent, task, wall washing /
grazing and general area illumination.
The E44 wafer thin trims
are used with the new
construction housings.
The 1.0 mm thin profile
provides minimal ceiling
presence.
Directional Open
1430 Conical Reflector
1431 Concial Baffle
1434 Round Pinhole
1435 Round Pinhole w/Oculus
1464 Square Pinhole
1465 Square Pinhole w/Oculus
Lens Wall Wash
1432 Angle Cut Conical Reflector
1436 Round Pinhole
1466 Square Pinhole
Directional Lens
1433 Conical Reflector
1437 Round Pinhole
1467 Square Pinhole
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: 1464MW
Trim Finish
1464= 4" square pinhole, open, 35° tilt BN=Brushed Nickel
GB=German Bronze
MW=Matte White